

The Jack Henshaw Award

This award honours Jack Henshaw, a tireless supporter and champion of the local, affordable and accessible General Interest and Seniors Daytime programs offered by the Toronto District School Board. It is awarded to someone who has shown a similar commitment to lifelong learning and has made a significant, sustained contribution to the ongoing success of these programs.

The recipient of the award may be an instructor, administrator, adult learner, school trustee or other active supporter of the programs.

Nominations may be made by email using the nomination form on the next page.

Deadline for nominations is June 30, 2024

Email your nomination to: communityprograms@tdsb.on.ca

Subject line: The Jack Henshaw Award Nominee



Jack Henshaw Award Nomination Form

Do you know someone who has made a significant, sustained contribution to the Toronto District School Board's General Interest and Seniors Daytime programs?

Nominee's Name		
Program Site/Address		
Phone Number	Email	
Nominator's Name		
Program Site/Address		
Phone Number	Email	

How has the person you are nominating contributed to the General Interest and Seniors Daytime programs? What difference has the contribution made? Please limit your answer to 500 words and indicate how the person meets some or all the criteria listed below. Please note, multiple entries and petition style submissions are not necessary.

Jack Henshaw Award Nomination Criteria:

- Demonstrated commitment to the program over several years
- Stayed active and positive in meeting program challenges
- Demonstrated the value of the programs for individuals and the community and/or
- Brought new resources to the program
- Championed the program with educators, government or the community etc. and/ or
- modelled instructional excellence
- created a climate that engages learners

Sincerely,

Community Programs